Quality Carpets & Floors

5840 Williams Dr.

Georgetown, Texas 78633

(512)930-1339 (512)863-7979
qcfdhill@verizon.net

TO:

QUANTITY
1056 Ft.

385 Ft.

4 Bags

Williamson County
Health Clinic
Georgetown Texas

DESCRIPTION

VCT Tile installed with tear out of existing, in all work zones
indicated in floor plan attachment (dated 4-13-17)

Vinyl Cove Base 4" with toe

Transitions

Floor Leveler - SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Move and reset furniture, appliances etc.

*Homeowner moves all knick knacks, breakables,
lamps, etc.*

*Any Floor Leveling is an extra charge of $47.50 per bag,
Ok'd by homeowner.*

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

QUOTE

DATE  April 3, 2017

UNIT PRICE
3.75/ Ft.

$2.50/ Lf.

$47.50/ Ea.

SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX
TOTAL

LINE TOTAL
$3,960.00

$962.50

$45.00
$190.00
$150.00

$5,307.50
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