

## **Quality Carpets & Floors**

5840 Williams Dr. Georgetown, Texas 78633 (512)930-1339 (512)863-7979 qcfdhill@verizon.net

**DATE** April 3, 2017

TO: Williamson County

Health Clinic

Georgetown Texas

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	LINE TOTAL
1056 Ft.	VCT Tile installed with tear out of existing, in all work zones indicated in floor plan attachment (dated 4-13-17)	3.75/ Ft.	\$3,960.00
385 Ft.	Vinyl Cove Base 4" with toe	\$2.50/ Lf.	\$962.50
	Transitions		\$45.00
4 Bags	Floor Leveler - SUBJECT TO CHANGE	\$47.50/ Ea.	\$190.00
	Move and reset furniture, appliances etc.		\$150.00
	*Homeowner moves all knick knacks, breakables, lamps, etc.*		
	*Any Floor Leveling is an extra charge of \$47.50 per bag, Ok'd by homeowner.*		
		SUBTOTAL	
		SALES TAX	

TOTAL

**OTAL** \$5,307.50

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!